

## materiale diverse

I.D.: 79304260

Data  
publicarii 28.02.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 9.718,67 RON - 9.718,67 RON

Descriere: DENUMIRE UM CANT PU VAL IPSOS BUC 4 4.62 18.48 TEAVA PVC BUC 87 7.56 657.98 DOZA LEGATURA BUC 13 13.45 174.85 DOZA LEGATURA BUC 5 21.85 109.25 DOZA 4 MODULE BUC 18 13.34 240.12 DOZA 3 MODULE BUC 11 9.24 101.67 PRIZA SCHUCO BUC 44 13.45 591.58 INTRERUPATOR BUC 28 6.72 188.22 TASTA FALSA BUC 10 2.94 29.4 TABLOU 24 MPT BUC 1 112.61 112.61 CONDUCTOR MYF 4 ML 150 2.69 403.5 CONDUCTOR MYF 2.5 ML 900 1.52 1368 CABLU MYM ML 200 3.78 756 DIBLU F18 SET 5 15.13 75.65 DIBLU F16 SET 2 11.76 23.52 COT PVC 20 BUC 57 2.52 143.7 COT PVC 20 BUC 30 1.43 42.9 MUFA FI20 BUC 40 0.42 16.8 MORSETE 16MMP BUC 1 16.39 16.39 MORSETE 10MMP BUC 2 7.56 15.12 MORSETE 6MMP BUC 4 5.04 20.16 MORSETE 4MMP BUC 5 3.78 18.9 SIGURANTA BIPOLARA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 SIG 25A BUC 3 113.45 340.35 SIG 10A BUC 7 22.69 158.83 SIG 20 A BUC 7 20.17 141.19 PLAFONIERA BUC 26 88.23 2293.98 BANDA IZ BUC 4 5.46 21.84 HOLSURUB 4X40 BUC 300 0.05 15.13 HOLSURUB 5X50 BUC 200 0.12 23.52 CLEME OBO BUC 456 0.84 383.04 CONDUCTOR 1,5 ML 200 0.92 184.8 DOZA 8 MODULE BUC 2 19.33 38.65 LAMPA EMERGENTA BUC 2 45.38 90.76 SURUB RIGIPS BUC 125 0.17 21 TABLOU 12 MPT BUC 1 46.22 46.22 TARUS IMPAMINTARE BUC 3 38.66 115.98 PLATBAND 4X4 KG 10 12.18 121.8 CYABIF 3X6 ML 36 15.13 544.68 BURGHIU6X160 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 TOTAL 9718.67 mai putin